13 Temmuz 2020 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AWNALICARSI(2)

2 SUPERMVEN(@)
3 ARZU GELIN(9)
4  BABARFAN(3)

5  ASIL YUMRUK(1)

6 SON PARILTI(7)

7 KIZIMZEYNEP(10)

8 PATRONUNKIZI(11)

9 BAGISHAN(4)

10 CAMUZDEVRANI(5)

11 DEHSET(6)

Yasg
3yde

3yae
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yde
3yad
3yad
3yae
3yae

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)50.000 &
1)14375+

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - BAGAS

KAZBERT (RU) - YUKUNGEL
KAZBERT (RU) - ARZUHAL
YAKUPBEY - SONNEFES
ASILZADE - GULMAHDE

BILGIN - TEKKALE
SARUHANAGA - CERENSULTAN
TOSUR - GULGUZEL

(OZDURAN - SIDALCAN

TOSUR - GOLOK GUZALI

BERKSOY - ALRVAK

Maiden/DHOW
2.)20.000 v
2)5.750 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 1. BAGUC
57 MDEMRBAS
55 IHKETVE
57 N.AV/CI
57 MGUNDUZELI
53 MG.SEZGIN
52 AINCI
55 S.TIRPAN
57 N.SEN
57 H.KATI
54 BMMRIK

GANYAN(2) 2,60 b, IKILi(2/8) 3,50 +, SIRALI IKILi(2/8) 6,55 ¥, 1. CIFTE(4/2) :13,95 ©

Sahip
SAD. AKCA

SEM TOYDEMR
SIN. KORKVAZ
SEY.ALTIN

S. CEMGUNAL
ONU. TURKER
EM. KAYA

CEL. KAYA
ONU. TURKER
BIL. CAVUZ

AHM KAYA

57 kg,

3.10.000 ¢
3)2875¢

Antrendrii
N.DOGAN

N.DOGAN
EKARACA
ES.CETIN
MGUNDUZELI
OERDEM
F.DIZDAROGLU
GALTIN
OERDEM
ES.CETIN

ES.CETIN

Derece

1.05.03

1.05.04

1.05.27

1.05.58

1.06.02

1.06.15

1.06.92

1.07.04

1.08.54

1.09.23

1.10.58

Gy
2,60

3,05

10,40
24,25
10,00
11,75
5,05

55,35
11,75
17,70

27,60

Bursa Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

1000 Gim

4)5.000 &
4)1438+4

AGF St Fark

28.43(1)
21.11(2)
6.81(6)
3.85(8)
6.06(7)
1.64(5)
144(3)
1.12(10)
5.54(5)
8.61(4)

2.42(9)

11

9

Burun
1,5 Boy
2 Boy

3 Boy

GGk HP
24
2Boy 12



